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Men / 5 / 5.1 A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Elbeze1503
Hollywood YMCA

9.850 10.050 9.5009.300 10.75010.050 59.500
3 1T 5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joseph Sheinbart1504
Hollywood YMCA

10.800 8.800 9.3009.950 10.5509.650 59.050
1 7 2T 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Nicholas Guerra2508
FGTC

9.500 9.500 9.20010.850 10.1509.300 58.500
6 3 1 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Joseph Salafrio1502
Hollywood YMCA

9.650 10.050 9.3009.950 9.9008.700 57.550
4 1T 2T 3T 8 7T 4 

4 

Nick Ferry1501
North Florida - Jax

9.250 9.100 9.0509.750 10.6009.700 57.450
7 4T 4 7T 2 2 5 

5 

James Hynes2504
TAG USA

10.300 9.100 9.4508.800 9.9009.100 56.650
2 4T 8 2 6 7T 6 

6 

Nathan Rose2501
Fit Club

9.550 9.050 8.7508.850 10.0508.900 55.150
5 6 7 9 7 5 7 

7 

James Wiese2507
North Florida - OP

8.500 8.200 9.0509.150 9.9509.550 54.400
9 9T 6 7T 4 6 8 

8 

Connor Dietrich2503
TAG USA

9.150 8.200 9.2008.450 7.9507.800 50.750
8 9T 10 5T 10 10 9 

9 

Jonah Couzzi2502
East Coast

8.400 8.450 8.3008.650 8.3508.500 50.650
10 8 9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.1 B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Nguyen2511
International Gold

10.800 10.350 9.20010.200 10.20010.950 61.700
2 1 1 6T 1 4 1 

1 

Brian Kelly1505
Hollywood YMCA

10.350 10.100 9.5009.650 10.8008.400 58.800
4 3 2 2 9 1 2 

2 

Franco Peirano2510
Coral Reef

10.750 8.900 10.0008.450 10.3009.800 58.200
3 7 9 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Jonathan Bailey1506
North Florida - Jax

9.750 9.850 9.3009.150 10.3009.600 57.950
5 4 6 4T 4 2T 4 

4 

Julio Marin2513
TAG USA

9.700 9.150 9.3009.200 10.1509.700 57.200
6 5 5 4T 3 5 5 

5 

Benjamin Valdez1507
Twisters

9.550 10.200 9.3509.600 8.9508.700 56.350
8 2 3 3 8 8 6 

6 

Daniel Bleichner2514
East Coast

9.650 8.000 8.7009.500 9.2508.850 53.950
7 9 4 9 6 6 7 

7 

Jack Easton1508
South Miami

11.100 7.100 9.2009.000 9.1008.300 53.800
1 10 7 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Zachary Vela2512
Hayden's

8.750 9.050 8.9508.750 8.0008.750 52.250
9 6 8 8 7 10 9 

9 

Elias Larralde1509
South Miami

8.550 8.150 8.5007.950 8.3009.000 50.450
10 8 10 10 5 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 11:36:33 AM

Men / 5 / 5.1 C
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorenzo Rogers1511
North Florida - Jax

10.450 11.300 8.45010.400 10.45011.250 62.300
2T 1 1 9 1 2 1 

1 

Luis Fumero1512
Prestige Gymnastics

10.450 10.600 9.70010.250 10.60010.350 61.950
2T 2 2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Austin Smith1510
Gallagher's

11.100 9.600 8.6509.900 9.35010.650 59.250
1 5 3 8 2 4 3 

3 

Christian Estrada1533
Prestige Gymnastics

9.150 10.050 9.6509.850 10.0008.850 57.550
6 3 4 2 5 3 4 

4 

Dorian Schmidt1532
TGR

9.450 9.750 9.0509.000 8.75010.400 56.400
4 4 7 7 3 7 5 

5 

Ethan MacDougall2516
FGTC

8.950 9.500 9.2509.600 8.9008.450 54.650
8 6 5 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Colby Lucas2518
Fit Club

9.200 8.900 9.6008.850 8.3508.800 53.700
5 8 8 3 6 8 7 

7 

Aiden Knebel1514
Harbor City

8.450 9.200 9.2509.300 9.0507.750 53.000
10 7 6 5T 9 5 8 

8 

Santiago Camargo1513
TGR

9.000 7.950 9.4008.050 6.8008.300 49.500
7 9 9 4 8 10 9 

9 

Lorenzo Garcia1515
South Miami

8.550 6.300 8.3006.900 7.1507.100 44.300
9 10 10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.1 D
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Aguila2522
First Coast

10.500 10.650 9.45010.200 9.7509.900 60.450
2T 2 2 3T 3 3 1 

1 

Ryan Colon1521
Park Avenue

10.350 9.950 9.70010.150 10.1009.450 59.700
4 4 3 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Bradley Cohen2520
FGTC

9.800 10.800 9.3509.950 9.6009.850 59.350
6 1 5 5T 4 5 3 

3 

Hunter Shafer1518
Twisters

10.800 10.450 9.15010.000 10.1008.500 59.000
1 3 4 7 6 1T 4 

4 

Douglas Duncan1520
Hollywood YMCA

10.500 9.100 8.85010.250 9.70010.000 58.400
2T 9T 1 10T 2 4 5 

5 

Justin Walker2523
Hayden's

9.100 9.750 8.8509.100 8.65010.050 55.500
9 6 7T 10T 1 7T 6 

6 

Cameron Tichy2519
TAG USA

10.200 9.100 9.3508.400 8.9007.850 53.800
5 9T 11 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Marco Peña2521
FGTC

8.500 9.900 9.1009.100 8.6508.150 53.400
10 5 7T 8T 9 7T 8 

8 

Jesse McDuffie2524
East Coast

8.300 9.350 9.4509.150 8.4508.250 52.950
11 8 6 3T 8 9T 9 

9 

Michael Markus1516
South Miami

9.550 9.500 9.1008.500 7.8008.350 52.800
8 7 10 8T 7 11 10 

10 

Carlos Juarez-Pong1517
South Miami

9.600 8.650 9.6008.600 8.4507.750 52.650
7 11 9 2 11 9T 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / 5.1 E
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colin Hafdahl1523
Gulf Coast

10.050 10.750 8.90010.200 10.45011.200 61.550
3 1 3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Jason McBride1572
Squeeze Gymnastics

11.200 9.700 8.85010.550 10.2009.450 59.950
1 2 1 8 5 2 2 

2 

Jordan Green2538
International Gold

8.800 9.400 9.1509.100 10.00010.050 56.500
6T 3T 7 4 2 3 3 

3 

James Arnaiz2526
Fit Club

10.700 8.850 9.6009.000 9.8008.400 56.350
2 6 8 1 8T 4 4 

4 

Matthew Tecson1527
Harbor City

9.100 9.200 9.4009.350 7.9509.750 54.750
5 5 6 2 3 8 5 

5 

Jacob Brooks1525
Gallagher's

9.550 7.500 9.05010.400 8.0009.700 54.200
4 10 2 5 4 7 6 

6 

Adam Douglas1522
TGR

8.800 9.400 8.6509.500 8.5009.100 53.950
6T 3T 4 9 6 5 7 

7 

Troy Sikora1524
Twisters

8.700 8.800 9.3009.400 8.2008.400 52.800
8 7 5 3 8T 6 8 

8 

Daniel Jackson2527
Hayden's

8.600 8.700 8.6007.350 7.9008.350 49.500
9 8 11 10 11 9 9 

9 

Andrew Millar2525
Hayden's

7.900 8.250 8.9508.200 7.7508.400 49.450
11 9 10 6 8T 10 10 

10 

Cooper Wren2528
Hayden's

8.500 5.000 8.5008.400 7.3508.450 46.200
10 11 9 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / 5.1 F
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Leal1530
Prestige Gymnastics

11.300 10.750 9.80011.050 11.20010.700 64.800
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Scott Smith2530
FGTC

10.900 10.650 9.25010.700 10.65010.550 62.700
2 2 2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Luis Diaz2532
FGTC

9.700 10.350 9.30010.600 9.60011.150 60.700
7 3 3 3 1 5 3 

3 

Omar Agha1577
Squeeze Gymnastics

10.500 9.900 9.40010.500 8.85010.450 59.600
3 5 4 2 4 6 4 

4 

Ben Smith1529
North Florida - Jax

10.150 9.700 8.95010.350 9.8509.450 58.450
4 7 5 7 5 4 5 

5 

Danyal Ghadiali2536
TAG USA

9.350 9.450 9.1008.650 10.1509.100 55.800
9 8 10 6 6 3 6 

6 

Quinn Feerick-Hillenbrand2534
TAG USA

10.100 9.850 8.8009.100 8.7508.250 54.850
5 6 8 8 11 7 7 

7 

Ryan Alexander2529
North Florida - OP

9.550 10.200 8.5509.000 8.2509.000 54.550
8 4 9 10 7 9 8 

8 

Trent Pinero1531
Gallagher's

9.850 9.300 8.7509.200 8.3508.850 54.300
6 9 7 9 8 8 9 

9 

Peyton Prewitt2537
Cats Of Jupiter

8.900 7.950 7.85010.000 7.4008.350 50.450
10 10 6 11 10 10 10 

10 

Jack Allen2533
Hayden's

8.300 7.300 9.1508.250 7.2008.800 49.000
11 11 11 5 9 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hollywood YMCA 5S 182.100 31.650 30.200 30.150 28.300 29.700 32.100
11 2 2 2 1

2 North Florida - Jax 5S 180.900 30.350 30.850 30.500 27.300 30.550 31.350
43 1 1 1 2

3 Twisters 5S 168.150 29.050 29.450 29.000 27.800 25.600 27.250
35 3 4 6T 3

4 Gallagher's 5S 167.750 30.500 26.400 29.500 26.450 29.200 25.700
6T2 5 3 3 6

5 South Miami 5S 162.050 30.250 26.300 26.100 27.900 25.650 25.850
24 6 7 5 5

6 TGR 5S 159.850 27.250 27.100 26.550 27.100 27.800 24.050
56 4 6 4 7

7 East Coast 5S 157.550 26.350 25.800 27.300 26.450 25.600 26.050
6T7 7 5 6T 4
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5L 184.200 30.400 31.800 32.150 27.900 31.550 30.400
22 1 1 1 1

2 TAG USA 5L 172.350 30.600 28.450 27.100 28.100 27.900 30.200
11 2 2 2 2

3 Hayden's 5L 159.400 26.450 27.500 26.250 27.050 27.600 24.550
33 3 3 3 3
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Men / 5 / 5.2 A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Candocia2552
South Florida

12.000 10.700 8.95010.500 9.60011.500 63.250
1 2 2 6 1 4 1 

1 

Reiko Hemrick1559
Orlando Metro

10.450 10.900 9.30010.800 10.60010.150 62.200
3 1 1 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Tommy Wells2554
South Florida

10.600 10.000 9.55010.050 9.65010.100 59.950
2 3 3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Joshua Frostman2551
Top Contenders

8.950 7.600 9.2509.400 10.3509.100 54.650
6 8 6 4T 5 2 4 

4 

Jacob Rhoads1550
LaFleur's Tampa

7.850 8.000 8.8509.800 9.2009.750 53.450
9T 7 4T 8 4 6 5 

5 

Benjamin Johnson2555
Apollo

8.750 8.700 9.2509.250 9.1007.950 53.000
8 4 7 4T 9 7 6 

6 

Justin Sanders1557
ACE

8.850 8.050 8.7008.950 9.3508.500 52.400
7 6 8 9 6 5 7 

7 

Jeremy Frostman2550
Top Contenders

9.800 6.800 9.3009.800 8.2008.300 52.200
4 9 4T 2T 7 8 8 

8 

Michael Andoniades1551
Bayside

9.000 8.200 8.9008.450 7.9008.050 50.500
5 5 9 7 8 9 9 

9 

Jack Klingel1556
Bayside

7.850 5.000 8.3507.850 7.0007.000 43.050
9T 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.2 B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Morgan1562
Orlando Metro

9.400 10.700 9.55010.800 10.40010.300 61.150
7 1 1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Logan Kehrer2562
South Florida

11.050 9.000 9.55010.450 11.0009.200 60.250
1 3 2 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Jamison Tucker2557
South Florida

10.350 8.950 9.80010.000 11.1009.750 59.950
2 4 3 1 2 1 3 

3 

Trey Hannum1560
Gymnastics Etc.

10.100 9.950 9.1509.850 9.8509.400 58.300
4 2 4 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Mateo Ramunno2558
Gym Orbit

9.450 8.800 8.9508.750 8.7007.900 52.550
6 5 8 7 7 7 5 

5 

Austin Bybee1563
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 7.050 9.1509.300 9.7508.200 51.850
10 10 5 5T 6 5 6 

6 

Philip Tomaszewski2559
Oldsmar

8.550 8.550 9.4008.200 8.8008.250 51.750
9 6 10 4 5 6 7 

7 

Caleb Adams2560
Top Contenders

10.050 7.900 8.7509.050 8.5507.000 51.300
5 9 6 10 10 8 8 

8 

Daniel Riley2561
Gym Orbit

10.300 8.150 8.8508.800 7.5007.550 51.150
3 8 7 9 9 9 9 

9 

Weston Sovercool1561
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.350 8.9008.550 7.3507.600 49.950
8 7 9 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.2 C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Ramos2564
South Florida

11.650 9.950 9.80010.350 11.05011.200 64.000
1 4 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Danny Ferber2565
South Florida

10.950 10.600 9.30010.550 10.40010.150 61.950
3 2 1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Colson Gerard2566
South Florida

11.550 10.850 9.2009.400 10.9009.950 61.850
2 1 6 5 3 2 3 

3 

Trace Viesta2563
South Florida

10.100 10.050 9.45010.100 10.2009.400 59.300
4 3 3 3 4 4 4 

4 

Adam Garcia1564
ACE

8.800 9.800 9.6008.650 8.1508.400 53.400
7 5 7 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Jason Jamero1566
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.700 8.8007.900 7.6508.900 51.100
5 8 9 8 5 8 6 

6 

Dean Frisz1567
ACE

8.050 8.950 7.7009.550 7.9008.700 50.850
8T 7 5 10 6 7 7 

7 

Oscar Steinhardt1568
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 9.000 8.9508.550 7.1008.350 50.000
8T 6 8 7 8 10 8 

8 

Kyle Williams1565
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.050 9.0507.850 7.6008.150 49.600
6 9 10 6 9 9 9 

9 

Dominic Somkhishvili1569
ACE

7.200 7.750 8.4509.650 8.1508.000 49.200
10 10 4 9 10 5T 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.2 D
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Santiago1574
Orlando Metro

10.200 10.300 9.25010.250 10.75010.350 61.100
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie King2569
Oldsmar

11.600 8.650 9.9509.700 10.5509.200 59.650
1 5 2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Tyler Collins2571
Apollo

8.500 8.550 8.6009.500 9.8009.750 54.700
6 6 3 7T 2 3 3 

3 

Alexandr Pomozov1570
Bayside

9.450 9.450 9.2007.750 9.5508.950 54.350
3 2 9 3 4 4 4 

4 

Sam Lowry1571
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.300 8.8009.050 7.9007.500 50.450
5 7 4 5 7T 5 5 

5 

Logan Hatfield2572
Top Contenders

7.300 8.800 8.6008.600 7.3007.850 48.450
10 4 6 7T 5 6 6 

6 

David Clauson2570
Gym Orbit

9.400 7.350 8.7008.700 6.1507.750 48.050
4 9 5 6 6 9 7T

7T

Preston Millhouse2568
Apollo

7.850 9.000 8.2008.450 7.1507.400 48.050
8 3 7 9 9 7 7T

7T

Nicholas Villanueva1573
ACE

7.350 6.350 8.8508.150 7.0006.750 44.450
9 10 8 4 10 8 9 

9 

Michael Tauchnitz2567
Apollo

7.950 7.400 7.7507.700 5.5007.500 43.800
7 8 10 10 7T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.2 E
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley2573
South Florida

11.000 10.700 9.40010.500 10.65011.050 63.300
1T 1 3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan Shepard1581
ACE

11.000 10.300 9.50010.950 10.20010.650 62.600
1T 2 1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Zachary Schwartz1582
Orlando Metro

10.350 9.800 9.05010.650 9.90010.850 60.600
3 5 2 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Joshua George1579
Sun Country

10.250 9.300 9.3509.850 9.30010.150 58.200
4T 8 4 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Keivone Bowen1578
Orlando Metro

9.650 10.200 9.4009.500 9.3009.550 57.600
6 3 5 2T 5 5T 5 

5 

Brady Parks2575
Gym Orbit

10.250 9.400 8.9008.850 7.9007.850 53.150
4T 7 7 6 10 9 6 

6 

Tyson Phelps1575
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 9.900 8.3008.650 8.4009.150 52.950
9 4 8 10 6 7 7 

7 

Brett Karlen2574
Apollo

8.700 7.650 8.8008.400 9.9008.600 52.050
8 10 10 7 8 3T 8T

8T

Daniel Gordiyenko1580
Bayside

8.900 8.300 8.6008.900 8.3509.000 52.050
7 9 6 8 7 8 8T

8T

Asher Gonzalez1576
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 9.600 8.5008.550 7.7008.000 50.600
10 6 9 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 5.2 F
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callahan Blair2577
Apollo

10.000 9.550 9.4509.500 8.95010.350 57.800
3T 3 3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Gavin Adkins1589
Sun Country

10.250 9.150 9.45010.200 8.5009.200 56.750
2 5 1 1T 4T 5 2 

2 

Thomas O'Neil1587
ACE

10.400 10.350 8.8009.600 7.35010.200 56.700
1 1 2 6 2 8 3 

3 

Alex Karadzhov1586
Bayside

10.000 9.600 8.9509.450 8.6008.850 55.450
3T 2 4 4 6 3T 4 

4 

Nicholas Irving1584
Sun Country

8.750 8.500 8.8508.850 8.6009.200 52.750
7 6 5 5 4T 3T 5 

5 

Boston Laney1585
Sun Country

9.050 7.650 9.1508.700 8.3509.400 52.300
6 8 7 3 3 6 6 

6 

Dakota Brower1583
Sun Country

8.400 8.450 8.5508.800 8.9008.800 51.900
8 7 6 8 7 2 7 

7 

Wilson Baker1588
ACE

9.200 9.250 8.6008.650 7.0507.950 50.700
5 4 8 7 8 9 8 

8 

Thomas Weber1590
Sun Country

7.750 7.450 8.4008.250 7.4507.750 47.050
9 9 9 10 9T 7 9 

9 

Benjamin Clausen2576
Gym Orbit

7.550 6.350 8.5007.750 6.8507.750 44.750
10 10 10 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 5S 186.650 31.000 31.900 32.250 28.250 31.500 31.750
11 1 1 1 1

2 Sun Country 5S 168.900 29.550 26.950 28.900 27.950 28.750 26.800
23 3 2 2 4

3 Apollo 5S 167.950 27.450 27.250 28.250 27.500 28.700 28.800
35 2 3T 3 2

4 Top Contenders 5S 161.000 28.800 24.300 28.250 27.300 25.250 27.100
44 5 3T 4 3

5 Gym Orbit 5S 157.050 30.000 26.350 26.400 26.700 23.500 24.100
52 4 5 5 5
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 5L 195.050 35.200 32.250 31.550 29.150 33.750 33.150
11 1 1 1 1

2 ACE 5L 176.450 30.600 30.450 30.200 27.950 29.550 27.700
22 2 2 2 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 5L 166.200 27.250 28.500 28.150 27.150 27.800 27.350
34 3 3 3 3

4 Bayside 5L 162.950 28.450 27.350 26.800 27.050 26.800 26.500
43 4 4 4 4
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